
Provisional Results  -  Race 6 - Group C vs A

Locost Championship

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl

1 2 Murray SHEPHERD 12 59.2015:22.58 6 73.4656.56Locost 

2 29 Geoff PEEK 12 58.9215:23.31 6 73.8156.520.73Locost 

3 94 Martin WEST 12 58.8015:24.76 6 73.9656.432.18Locost 

4 31 Jack COVENEY 12 59.1015:25.19 4 73.5856.412.61Locost 

5 3 Ben POWNEY 12 59.1115:25.84 3 73.5756.373.26Locost 

6 6 Peter HATFIELD 12 59.2215:26.41 3 73.4356.333.83Locost 

7 84 Karl RUIJSENAARS 12 59.3715:27.01 2 73.2556.294.43Locost 

8 47 Timothy PENSTONE-SMITH 12 59.5215:27.48 2 73.0656.274.90Locost 

9 82 Paul CLARK 12 59.5215:28.39 2 73.0656.215.81Locost 

10 43 David MASON 12 59.2815:29.51 7 73.3656.146.93Locost 

11 19 Daniel GARRETT 12 59.6515:29.88 2 72.9156.127.30Locost 

12 71 Jonathan LISSETER 12 59.6915:29.90 2 72.8656.127.32Locost 

13 28 Dave BERRY 12 1:00.0715:30.72 5 72.4056.078.14Locost 

14 87 Craig LAND 12 59.7315:31.23 5 72.8156.048.65Locost 

15 42 Andrew TAIT 12 1:00.2915:31.73 4 72.1356.019.15Locost 

16 68 Tom ROPER 12 1:00.5215:32.65 4 71.8655.9510.07Locost 

17 34 Trevor FAUNCH 12 1:01.2015:33.25 3 71.0655.9210.67Locost 

18 38 Russ ATTWOOD 12 1:01.2615:34.94 4 70.9955.8212.36Locost 

19 83 Jake BOYDELL 12 1:01.8515:35.70 5 70.3155.7713.12Locost 

20 99 Ryan GARRETT 12 1:02.3015:36.26 3 69.8055.7413.68Locost 

21 88 Jack CHAPMAN 12 59.0715:37.07 5 73.6255.6914.49Locost 

22 30 Jay McNALLY 12 1:03.5215:38.07 5 68.4655.6315.49Locost 

Not-Classified
69 Gregory SMITH 5 59.38DNF 2 73.24Locost 5:08.55 70.47 

75 Paul KAYNES 2 1:01.42DNF 2 70.80Locost 2:13.46 65.17 

17 Hobie VICKERMAN 2 1:01.84DNF 2 70.32Locost 2:14.63 64.60 

Fastest Lap

Martin WEST 58.80 694 Locost 73.96  

Non-Starters
78 James CHAPMAN Locost 

17 Aug 19 13:56Brands Hatch IndyStart Time : 13:35

www.750mc.co.uk

Weather / Track: 

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Demon Tweeks / Yokohama Locost Championship  -  Race 6 - Group C vs A

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

2 1:06.36 2 2:05.74 2 3:04.97 2 4:04.50 2 5:04.24 2 6:03.44 2 7:03.48 2 8:39.40 2 10:23.21 2 12:09.44
29 1:06.49 29 2:05.85 3 3:05.11 3 4:04.52 3 5:04.25 3 6:03.67 29 7:03.83 29 8:40.06 29 10:24.70 29 12:10.88
3 1:06.68 3 2:06.00 29 3:05.22 29 4:04.92 29 5:05.02 29 6:03.94 94 7:03.96 94 8:41.16 94 10:25.99 94 12:11.86
94 1:06.82 94 2:06.15 94 3:05.39 94 4:05.08 94 5:05.25 94 6:04.05 31 7:04.11 31 8:41.68 31 10:26.41 31 12:12.86
31 1:07.36 31 2:06.75 31 3:06.12 31 4:05.22 31 5:05.34 31 6:04.94 3 7:04.22 3 8:42.37 3 10:26.70 3 12:13.35
6 1:07.48 6 2:06.93 6 3:06.15 6 4:05.50 6 5:05.62 6 6:04.95 6 7:04.60 6 8:43.16 6 10:27.24 6 12:13.98
82 1:08.12 82 2:07.64 84 3:07.28 84 4:06.80 84 5:06.26 84 6:05.64 84 7:05.11 84 8:43.80 84 10:27.74 84 12:14.63
84 1:08.35 84 2:07.72 82 3:07.88 69 4:08.34 69 5:08.55 47 6:09.16 47 7:09.00 47 8:44.74 47 10:28.31 47 12:15.47
69 1:08.67 69 2:08.05 69 3:07.89 82 4:08.44 82 5:08.64 82 6:09.24 82 7:09.41 82 8:45.20 82 10:29.60 82 12:16.06
47 1:09.10 47 2:08.62 47 3:08.50 47 4:08.49 47 5:08.79 43 6:10.87 43 7:10.15 43 8:46.15 43 10:30.44 43 12:17.08
43 1:09.61 43 2:09.05 43 3:08.63 43 4:08.86 43 5:08.94 19 6:12.86 19 7:12.61 19 8:46.86 19 10:31.16 19 12:17.54
71 1:10.00 71 2:09.69 88 3:10.75 88 4:10.15 88 5:09.22 71 6:13.20 71 7:15.35 71 8:47.58 71 10:31.57 71 12:17.85
88 1:10.01 88 2:09.71 71 3:11.40 71 4:11.66 71 5:12.07 28 6:13.56 28 7:15.74 28 8:48.42 28 10:32.36 28 12:18.43
19 1:10.62 19 2:10.27 19 3:11.52 19 4:11.87 19 5:12.21 87 6:13.85 87 7:16.16 87 8:49.60 87 10:33.64 87 12:19.02
42 1:10.70 42 2:11.30 28 3:11.55 28 4:12.14 28 5:12.21 42 6:15.10 42 7:16.63 42 8:50.33 42 10:34.06 42 12:19.42
28 1:10.76 28 2:11.43 87 3:12.59 42 4:12.90 87 5:12.78 34 6:20.14 68 7:22.34 68 8:51.18 68 10:34.92 68 12:20.43
87 1:11.12 87 2:11.91 42 3:12.61 87 4:13.05 42 5:13.41 68 6:20.27 34 7:22.97 34 8:52.58 34 10:35.62 34 12:21.45
75 1:12.04 34 2:13.38 34 3:14.58 34 4:15.99 34 5:18.04 38 6:21.26 38 7:23.51 38 8:53.91 38 10:36.78 38 12:22.96
34 1:12.14 75 2:13.46 68 3:15.78 68 4:16.30 68 5:18.12 83 6:26.26 83 7:28.82 83 8:55.66 83 10:38.32 83 12:24.35
17 1:12.79 17 2:14.63 38 3:16.78 38 4:18.04 38 5:19.47 99 6:28.79 99 7:31.72 99 8:56.34 99 10:38.79 99 12:25.14
38 1:13.15 68 2:15.13 83 3:19.69 83 4:21.67 83 5:23.52 88 6:31.85 88 7:32.08 88 8:57.50 88 10:39.26 88 12:25.97
68 1:13.59 38 2:15.20 99 3:19.83 99 4:22.90 99 5:25.50 30 6:36.15 30 7:41.59 30 9:00.06 30 10:40.17 30 12:28.13
99 1:13.73 83 2:17.04 30 3:24.92 30 4:28.52 30 5:32.04
83 1:14.13 99 2:17.53
30 1:16.69 30 2:20.84
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Demon Tweeks / Yokohama Locost Championship  -  Race 6 - Group C vs A

Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18 Lap 19 Lap 20

Time

2 13:49.03 2 15:22.58
29 13:49.63 29 15:23.31
94 13:50.96 94 15:24.76
31 13:51.23 31 15:25.19
3 13:51.73 3 15:25.84
6 13:52.35 6 15:26.41
84 13:52.86 84 15:27.01
47 13:53.43 47 15:27.48
82 13:54.14 82 15:28.39
43 13:55.15 43 15:29.51
19 13:55.78 71 15:29.85
71 13:56.18 19 15:29.88
28 13:56.93 28 15:30.72
87 13:57.84 87 15:31.23
42 13:58.25 42 15:31.73
68 13:59.55 68 15:32.65
34 14:00.64 34 15:33.25
38 14:01.86 38 15:34.94
83 14:02.96 83 15:35.70
99 14:03.53 99 15:36.26
88 14:03.82 88 15:37.07
30 14:05.51 30 15:38.07
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Demon Tweeks / Yokohama Locost Championship

LAP TIMES  -  Race 6 - Group C vs A

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Murray SHEPHERD

1 1:03.39 59.38 59.23 59.53 59.74 59.20 1:00.04 1:35.92 1:43.81 1:46.23

11 1:39.59 1:33.55

3

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben POWNEY

1 1:03.64 59.32 59.11 59.41 59.73 59.42 1:00.55 1:38.15 1:44.33 1:46.65

11 1:38.38 1:34.11

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Peter HATFIELD

1 1:02.92 59.45 59.22 59.35 1:00.12 59.33 59.65 1:38.56 1:44.08 1:46.74

11 1:38.37 1:34.06

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Hobie VICKERMAN

1 1:05.46 1:01.84

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel GARRETT

1 1:04.74 59.65 1:01.25 1:00.35 1:00.34 1:00.65 59.75 1:34.25 1:44.30 1:46.38

11 1:38.24 1:34.10

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dave BERRY

1 1:04.32 1:00.67 1:00.12 1:00.59 1:00.07 1:01.35 1:02.18 1:32.68 1:43.94 1:46.07

11 1:38.50 1:33.79

29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Geoff PEEK

1 1:02.95 59.36 59.37 59.70 1:00.10 58.92 59.89 1:36.23 1:44.64 1:46.18

11 1:38.75 1:33.68

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jay McNALLY

1 1:08.15 1:04.15 1:04.08 1:03.60 1:03.52 1:04.11 1:05.44 1:18.47 1:40.11 1:47.96

11 1:37.38 1:32.56

31

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack COVENEY

1 1:03.67 59.39 59.37 59.10 1:00.12 59.60 59.17 1:37.57 1:44.73 1:46.45

11 1:38.37 1:33.96

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Trevor FAUNCH

1 1:04.82 1:01.24 1:01.20 1:01.41 1:02.05 1:02.10 1:02.83 1:29.61 1:43.04 1:45.83

11 1:39.19 1:32.61
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38

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Russ ATTWOOD

1 1:05.58 1:02.05 1:01.58 1:01.26 1:01.43 1:01.79 1:02.25 1:30.40 1:42.87 1:46.18

11 1:38.90 1:33.08

42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew TAIT

1 1:05.25 1:00.60 1:01.31 1:00.29 1:00.51 1:01.69 1:01.53 1:33.70 1:43.73 1:45.36

11 1:38.83 1:33.48

43

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David MASON

1 1:04.54 59.44 59.58 1:00.23 1:00.08 1:01.93 59.28 1:36.00 1:44.29 1:46.64

11 1:38.07 1:34.36

47

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Timothy PENSTONE-SMITH

1 1:03.44 59.52 59.88 59.99 1:00.30 1:00.37 59.84 1:35.74 1:43.57 1:47.16

11 1:37.96 1:34.05

68

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom ROPER

1 1:06.58 1:01.54 1:00.65 1:00.52 1:01.82 1:02.15 1:02.07 1:28.84 1:43.74 1:45.51

11 1:39.12 1:33.10

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gregory SMITH

1 1:03.27 59.38 59.84 1:00.45 1:00.21

71

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jonathan LISSETER

1 1:04.70 59.69 1:01.71 1:00.26 1:00.41 1:01.13 1:02.15 1:32.23 1:43.99 1:46.28

11 1:38.33 1:33.72

75

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul KAYNES

1 1:05.23 1:01.42

82

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul CLARK

1 1:03.93 59.52 1:00.24 1:00.56 1:00.20 1:00.60 1:00.17 1:35.79 1:44.40 1:46.46

11 1:38.08 1:34.25

83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jake BOYDELL

1 1:05.70 1:02.91 1:02.65 1:01.98 1:01.85 1:02.74 1:02.56 1:26.84 1:42.66 1:46.03

11 1:38.61 1:32.74

84

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Karl RUIJSENAARS

1 1:03.63 59.37 59.56 59.52 59.46 59.38 59.47 1:38.69 1:43.94 1:46.89

11 1:38.23 1:34.15
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87

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Craig LAND

1 1:05.15 1:00.79 1:00.68 1:00.46 59.73 1:01.07 1:02.31 1:33.44 1:44.04 1:45.38

11 1:38.82 1:33.39

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack CHAPMAN

1 1:04.72 59.70 1:01.04 59.40 59.07 1:22.63 1:00.23 1:25.42 1:41.76 1:46.71

11 1:37.85 1:33.25

94

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin WEST

1 1:03.00 59.33 59.24 59.69 1:00.17 58.80 59.91 1:37.20 1:44.83 1:45.87

11 1:39.10 1:33.80

99

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ryan GARRETT

1 1:06.39 1:03.80 1:02.30 1:03.07 1:02.60 1:03.29 1:02.93 1:24.62 1:42.45 1:46.35

11 1:38.39 1:32.73
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